09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00

CBA North-West Spring Conference:

May 11" 2013,

The Mesolithic of North-West England: Current Research

Upper Hall, The Friends Meeting House,

6 Mount St, Manchester M2 5NS

Registration, tea/ coffee
CBA NW AGM
Comfort break

‘The map is not the territory’: some thoughts on
the Mesolithic of North-West England

A tale of 27,000 buckets - excavating a transitional
Mesolithic/Neolithic site at Stainton West, Carlisle

Geochemical sourcing of black chert for
reconstructing resource procurement, social
boundaries and territories in the Mesolithic of
Northern England

LUNCH

Feet first at Formby: a study of the footprints of a
hunter-gatherer coastal community during the
Mesolithic/Neolithic transition.

Blade Runner - The Mesolithic Cut: the chaines
opératoires of the Mesolithic in the Central
Pennines, England.

Tea/ coffee

Cass ny Hawin Il (the sequel) - a Mesolithic village
on the Isle of Man?

Initial thoughts on late Mesolithic
structures excavated at Lunt Meadows, Sefton,
Merseyside.

Andrew Myers

Paul Clark

Randy Donahue and
Adrian Evans

Alison Burns

Paul R Preston

Fraser Brown

Ron Cowell

PDF Created with deskPDF PDF Writer - Trial :: http://www.docudesk.com


http://www.docudesk.com

