CBA North-West Spring Conference:

The Mesolithic of North-West England: Current Research

May 11th 2013, Upper Hall, The Friends Meeting House, 6 Mount St, Manchester M2 5NS

09.15-10.00	Registration, tea/ coffee	
10.00-10.45	CBA NW AGM	
10.45-11.00	Comfort break	
11.00-11.30	'The map is not the territory': some thoughts on the Mesolithic of North-West England	Andrew Myers
11.30-12.15	A tale of 27,000 buckets - excavating a transitional Mesolithic/Neolithic site at Stainton West, Carlisle	Paul Clark
12.15-13.00	Geochemical sourcing of black chert for reconstructing resource procurement, social boundaries and territories in the Mesolithic of Northern England	Randy Donahue and Adrian Evans
13.00-14.00	LUNCH	
14.00-14.30	Feet first at Formby: a study of the footprints of a hunter-gatherer coastal community during the Mesolithic/Neolithic transition.	Alison Burns
14.30-15.00	Blade Runner - The Mesolithic Cut: the <i>chaînes</i> <i>opératoires</i> of the Mesolithic in the Central Pennines, England.	Paul R Preston
15.00-15.30	Tea/ coffee	
15.30-16.15	Cass ny Hawin II (the sequel) - a Mesolithic village on the Isle of Man?	Fraser Brown
16.15-17.00	Initial thoughts on late Mesolithic structures excavated at Lunt Meadows, Sefton, Merseyside.	Ron Cowell